OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- DEJA VU - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 98 16.80 5.8333 100.0000 100.00 3 Montgomery, Thomas
2 94 17.33 5.4241 92.9849 92.98 2 Montgomery, Hubert - Sen
3 97 22.47 4.3169 74.0034 74.00 43 Canosa, Bruno - S.Sen
4 95 23.10 4.1126 70.5009 70.50 5 Stockbridge, Roger
5 96 27.76 3.4582 59.2837 59.28 36 Dirsuweit, Wolfgang -S.Sen
6 94 27.52 3.4157 58.5548 58.55 42 Van Niekerk, Koos - S.Sen
7 90 27.47 3.2763 56.1652 56.17 45 Herridge, Ivan - RO
8 88 27.10 3.2472 55.6668 55.67 39 Gildenhuys, Johnny - S.Sen
9 79 24.96 3.1651 54.2582 54.26 48 Cupido, Kiko - S.Sen

10 54 20.15 2.6799 45.9412 45.94 28 Daya, Faheem

11 73 47.12 1.5492 26.5583 26.56 25 van Heerden, Johan

12 65 51.40 1.2646 21.6787 21.68 1 Earp, Gen.D. - S.Sen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- DEJA VU - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 90 21.98 4.0946 100.0000 100.00 26 Van Ravenswaay, Frans
2 95 24.52 3.8744 94.6212 94.62 40 Lourens, Philip
3 91 25.70 3.5409 86.4756 86.48 41 Prinsloo, Gys
4 88 25.30 3.4783 84.9469 84.95 6 Moulder, Hennie - Sen
5 75 22.81 3.2880 80.3010 80.30 27 Smith, D.J. - RO
6 93 28.42 3.2723 79.9179 79.92 24 Du Toit, Cecilia - Lady
7 93 28.44 3.2700 79.8617 79.86 30 Odendaal, Hennie
8 79 24.76 3.1906 77.9223 77.92 23 Van Loggerenberg, Grant - Sen
9 93 29.71 3.1303 76.4479 76.45 31 Esterhuizen, Francois
10 77 24.80 3.1048 75.8271 75.83 15 Jansen van Vuuren, Abraham - Sen
11 71 24.16 2.9387 71.7706 71.77 13 Glover, Tommy
12 56 19.31 2.9001 70.8257 70.83 32 Harper, Steve
13 96 34.98 2.7444 67.0250 67.02 52 Reynder, Renier - RO
14 71 26.15 2.7151 66.3089 66.31 22 Lubbe, Phil - Sen
15 92 37.11 2.4791 60.5455 60.55 49 Galante, Adriano
16 88 35.53 2.4768 60.4885 60.49 18 Venter, Carel
17 77 32.83 2.3454 57.2803 57.28 19 Barkhuizen, Tom
18 92 40.23 2.2869 55.8500 55.85 21 Eulitz, Eugen
19 62 35.53 1.7450 42.6169 42.62 51 Conradie, Heinrich
20 59 41.06 1.4369 35.0928 35.09 34 Cruywagen, Cruy - RO
21 44 38.33 1.1479 28.0349 28.03 7 Moulder, Adriaan
22 98 90.07 1.0880 26.5724 26.57 29 Kemp, Daan
23 74 81.57 0.9072 22.1557 22.16 20 Kwan, Sean
24 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 50 Cupido, Perrio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- DEJA VU - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 86 19.94 4.3129 100.0000 100.00 33 Stockbridge, Guy
2 96 23.44 4.0956 94.9599 94.96 17 Smith, Pieter - RO
3 77 19.73 3.9027 90.4879 90.49 11 Janse van Rensburg, Lukas
4 86 22.32 3.8530 89.3369 89.34 44 Van Wyk, Francois
5 73 21.66 3.3703 78.1432 78.14 14 Christie, M.H.
6 73 22.74 3.2102 74.4319 74.43 47 Pansegrouw, Zirk - Sen
7 82 27.28 3.0059 69.6941 69.69 46 Van Wyk, Piet
8 71 24.46 2.9027 67.3021 67.30 16 Smith, Daniel
9 86 30.04 2.8628 66.3782 66.38 35 Jonker, Henri - Sen RO
10 67 24.55 2.7291 63.2776 63.28 37 Kemp, Phillipus
11 84 31.07 2.7036 62.6852 62.69 38 van Tonder, Richard
12 49 18.46 2.6544 61.5448 61.54 12 Janse Van Rensburg, Martin
13 67 25.82 2.5949 60.1652 60.17 8 Pretorius, Jan (Dok)
14 88 53.47 1.6458 38.1592 38.16 9 Mitha, Zakariya
15 82 52.30 1.5679 36.3529 36.35 10 Mitha, Yahya
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- RUNNING SENSE - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 10.19 4.4161 45.0000 100.00 2 Montgomery, Hubert - Sen
2 43 12.41 3.4649 35.3078 78.46 3 Montgomery, Thomas
3 39 12.46 3.1300 31.8949 70.88 39 Gildenhuys, Johnny - S.Sen
4 41 13.29 3.0850 31.4364 69.86 5 Stockbridge, Roger
5 41 13.45 3.0483 31.0625 69.03 25 van Heerden, Johan
6 45 14.95 3.0100 30.6722 68.16 43 Canosa, Bruno - S.Sen
7 41 14.16 2.8955 29.5049 65.57 48 Cupido, Kiko - S.Sen
8 43 16.28 2.6413 26.9146 59.81 42 Van Niekerk, Koos - S.Sen
9 41 15.63 2.6232 26.7300 59.40 36 Dirsuweit, Wolfgang -S.Sen
10 44 17.61 2.4986 25.4605 56.58 45 Herridge, Ivan - RO
11 28 12.52 2.2364 22.7891 50.64 28 Daya, Faheem
12 43 25.35 1.6963 17.2848 38.41 1 Earp, Gen.D. - S.Sen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- RUNNING SENSE - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 10.55 4.0758 45.0000 100.00 34 Cruywagen, Cruy - RO
2 40 11.09 3.6069 39.8222 88.49 26 Van Ravenswaay, Frans
3 42 11.65 3.6052 39.8034 88.45 32 Harper, Steve
4 45 12.70 3.5433 39.1206 86.93 22 Lubbe, Phil - Sen
5 37 10.92 3.3883 37.4090 83.13 41 Prinsloo, Gys
6 41 12.78 3.2081 35.4201 78.71 15 Jansen van Vuuren, Abraham - Sen
7 39 12.40 3.1452 34.7248 7717 27 Smith, D.J. - RO
8 43 13.78 3.1205 34.4521 76.56 18 Venter, Carel
9 37 11.86 3.1197 34.4440 76.54 13 Glover, Tommy
10 39 12.84 3.0374 33.5348 74.52 23 Van Loggerenberg, Grant - Sen
11 45 14.85 3.0303 33.4567 74.35 24 Du Toit, Cecilia - Lady
12 43 14.26 3.0154 33.2924 73.98 30 Odendaal, Hennie
13 43 14.46 2.9737 32.8320 72.96 31 Esterhuizen, Francois
14 43 14.59 2.9472 32.5394 72.31 6 Moulder, Hennie - Sen
15 42 14.96 2.8075 30.9966 68.88 49 Galante, Adriano
16 44 17.38 2.5316 27.9511 62.11 19 Barkhuizen, Tom
17 41 16.28 2.5184 27.8052 61.79 7 Moulder, Adriaan
18 41 19.90 2.0603 22,7472 50.55 21 Eulitz, Eugen
19 45 22.76 1.9772 21.8291 48.51 52 Reynder, Renier - RO
20 45 26.71 1.6848 18.6010 41.34 51 Conradie, Heinrich
21 20 12.78 1.5649 17.2781 38.40 40 Lourens, Philip
22 25 20.58 1.2148 13.4119 29.80 20 Kwan, Sean
23 17 2418 0.7031 7.7623 17.25 29 Kemp, Daan
24 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 50 Cupido, Perrio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- RUNNING SENSE - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 10.85 3.9631 45.0000 100.00 14 Christie, M.H.
2 43 11.46 3.7522 42.6047 94.68 16 Smith, Daniel
3 43 11.60 3.7069 42.0905 93.53 44 Van Wyk, Francois
4 41 11.31 3.6251 41.1619 91.47 17 Smith, Pieter - RO
5 37 10.65 3.4742 39.4481 87.66 12 Janse Van Rensburg, Martin
6 41 12.34 3.3225 37.7262 83.84 37 Kemp, Phillipus
7 39 11.82 3.2995 37.4646 83.25 11 Janse van Rensburg, Lukas
8 45 13.93 3.2304 36.6805 81.51 35 Jonker, Henri - Sen RO
9 39 12.56 3.1051 35.2573 78.35 47 Pansegrouw, Zirk - Sen
10 33 10.64 3.1015 35.2165 78.26 46 Van Wyk, Piet
11 39 13.50 2.8889 32.8023 72.89 38 van Tonder, Richard
12 41 14.98 2.7370 31.0775 69.06 33 Stockbridge, Guy
13 39 15.11 2.5811 29.3072 65.13 8 Pretorius, Jan (Dok)
14 45 20.44 2.2016 24.9980 55.55 9 Mitha, Zakariya
15 45 29.32 1.5348 17.4270 38.73 10 Mitha, Yahya
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- A LONG WAY DOWN - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 25.62 5.56425 150.0000
2 129 24.03 5.3683 145.2841
3 1M 29.09 4.8470 131.1769
4 139 36.75 3.7823 102.3622
5 137 37.81 3.6234 98.0609
6 125 40.54 3.0834 83.4465
7 130 46.74 2.7813 75.2726
8 139 51.58 2.6948 72.9316
9 124 49.87 2.4865 67.2921
10 134 61.79 2.1686 58.6906
11 94 54.04 1.7395 47.0755
12 108 158.10 0.6831 18.4873

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.86
87.45
68.24
65.37
55.63
50.18
48.62
44.86
39.13
31.38
12.32

COMPETITOR

#

2
3
28
43
5
48
39
45
42
36
25
1

Name

Montgomery, Hubert - Sen
Montgomery, Thomas
Daya, Faheem

Canosa, Bruno - S.Sen
Stockbridge, Roger
Cupido, Kiko - S.Sen
Gildenhuys, Johnny - S.Sen
Herridge, Ivan - RO

Van Niekerk, Koos - S.Sen
Dirsuweit, Wolfgang -S.Sen
van Heerden, Johan

Earp, Gen.D. - S.Sen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- A LONG WAY DOWN - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 125 31.88 3.9210 150.0000
2 136 36.36 3.7404 143.0918
3 140 38.62 3.6251 138.6805
4 142 40.34 3.5201 134.6642
5 143 42.76 3.3442 127.9375
6 131 43.82 2.9895 114.3664
7 132 46.53 2.8369 108.5277
8 122 43.40 2.8111 107.5399
9 136 51.48 2.6418 101.0648
10 122 46.32 2.6339 100.7606
11 121 51.68 2.3413 89.5700
12 132 62.48 21127 80.8225
13 127 65.13 1.9499 74.5971
14 82 45.77 1.7916 68.5382
15 139 83.78 1.6591 63.4708
16 79 48.66 1.6235 62.1090
17 84 53.64 1.5660 59.9087
18 136 90.77 1.4983 57.3187
19 140 97.71 1.4328 54.8136
20 66 52.23 1.2636 48.3419
21 140 135.10 1.0363 39.6435
22 41 87.54 0.4684 17.9175
23 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000
24 0 116.10 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.39
92.45
89.78
85.29
76.24
72.35
71.69
67.38
67.17
59.71
53.88
49.73
45.69
42.31
41.41
39.94
38.21
36.54
32.23
26.43
11.94

0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

32
41
22
23
15
30
26
13
31
40

6

7
52
18
24
34
21
51
29
27
19
49
50
20

Name

Harper, Steve

Prinsloo, Gys

Lubbe, Phil - Sen

Van Loggerenberg, Grant - Sen
Jansen van Vuuren, Abraham - Sen
Odendaal, Hennie

Van Ravenswaay, Frans
Glover, Tommy
Esterhuizen, Francois
Lourens, Philip

Moulder, Hennie - Sen
Moulder, Adriaan
Reynder, Renier - RO
Venter, Carel

Du Toit, Cecilia - Lady
Cruywagen, Cruy - RO
Eulitz, Eugen

Conradie, Heinrich
Kemp, Daan

Smith, D.J. - RO
Barkhuizen, Tom
Galante, Adriano
Cupido, Perrio

Kwan, Sean
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
NSN - 3 GUN AUG 2013 - Handgun
Printed August 17, 2013 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- A LONG WAY DOWN - HANDGUN

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 128 23.54 5.4376 150.0000
2 126 31.48 4.0025 110.4138
3 124 34.80 3.5632 98.2947
4 1M1 35.95 3.0876 85.1749
5 126 40.86 3.0837 85.0668
6 107 36.76 2.9108 80.2964
7 126 46.15 2.7302 75.3159
8 120 57.23 2.0968 57.8423
9 109 57.38 1.8996 52.4027
10 122 73.78 1.6536 45.6151
11 75 50.51 1.4849 40.9611
12 101 69.35 1.4564 40.1756
13 81 68.68 1.1794 32.5344
14 86 98.91 0.8695 23.9853
15 53 111.80 0.4741 13.0774

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
73.61
65.53
56.78
56.71
53.53
50.21
38.56
34.94
30.41
27.31
26.78
21.69
15.99

8.72

COMPETITOR

#

33
14
11
12
17
46
44
35

8
38
37
47
16
10

9

Name

Stockbridge, Guy

Christie, M.H.

Janse van Rensburg, Lukas
Janse Van Rensburg, Martin
Smith, Pieter - RO

Van Wyk, Piet

Van Wyk, Francois

Jonker, Henri - Sen RO
Pretorius, Jan (Dok)

van Tonder, Richard

Kemp, Phillipus
Pansegrouw, Zirk - Sen
Smith, Daniel

Mitha, Yahya

Mitha, Zakariya
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